Electro-Voice | EVID S44
EVID S44
▪		 A complete matched background/foreground music
speaker solution.
▪		 Large 8-inch (200 mm) woofer transducer for
substantial low frequency output.
▪		 Direct connection of satellites to subwoofer —
simplifies installation wiring.

1 Hex wrench
* Surface mount subwoofer
Ordering information
EVID S44
Wall mount speaker system package - surface mount
subwoofer and four (4) surface mount satellite
speakers; black
Order number EVID-S44
EVID S44W
Wall mount speaker system package - surface mount
subwoofer and four (4) surface mount satellite
speakers; white
Order number EVID-S44W
EVID 2.1
Surface mount satellite speaker system; black
(priced and sold in pairs)
Order number EVID-2.1
EVID 2.1W
Surface mount satellite speaker system; white
(priced and sold in pairs)
Order number EVID-2.1W
EVID 40S
Surface mount subwoofer; black cabinet
Order number EVID-40S
EVID 40SW
Surface mount subwoofer; white cabinet
Order number EVID-40SW
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH Bosch Security Systems, Inc.
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5 12000 Portland Avenue South